20 18/201 9 WSOP Circuit - Tulsa Hard Rock

WORLD SER
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First Name

Donnie
Michael
Mazen
Cody
Mario
Will
Ryan
Megan

Event #13: 3,250 High Roller 2
End of Day 1 Report

Entries: 18 Remaining Players (at EOD): 8
Buyin: $3,250 Prizepool:

Last Name
Phan

Wang
Abdallah
Stos
Mosbock
Berry

Phan
Moore

Chip Cou  Table
142,000

118,900
116,600
96,300
92,300
82,100
41,300
31,300
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