2018/2019 WSOP Circuit - Tulsa Hard Rock WORLD SERIES Event #13: \$3,250 Hi



Event #13: \$3,250 High Roller 2 End of Day 1 Report

Entries: 18 Remaining Players (at EOD): 8 Buyin: \$3,250 Prizepool:

Rank	First Name	Last Name	Chip Cou Table		<u>Seat</u>
1	Donnie	Phan	142,000	1	4
2	Michael	Wang	118,900	2	8
3	Mazen	Abdallah	116,600	1	6
4	Cody	Stos	96,300	2	2
5	Mario	Mosbock	92,300	2	4
6	Will	Berry	82,100	1	2
7	Ryan	Phan	41,300	2	6
8	Megan	Moore	31,300	1	8